Rangliste Jahrgangs-Stich 2022

Rang
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1. Rang erhalt 50% des einbezahlten Doppelgeld
2. Rang erhélt 30% des einbezahlten Doppelgeld
3. Rang erhalt 20% des einbezahlten Doppelgeld

Name

Pliss Roland
Lithi Kevin
Frey Thomas
Henzmann Maria Anna
Wyss Urs

Lithi Ernst
Kéch Jakob
Spori Christian
Muster Christian
Jost Erika
Meister Franz

Pliss Renate

Jg

81
93
77
60
65
62
65
62
85
68
47
46

Resultat
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12
14
15
19

Stand vom 30.09.2022



